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198505290001
16910

05/29/1985
12:00:00

ODOM STEEL
& SALES INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SABEL STEEL
SERVICE INC

28 641

198509160002
01840

09/16/1985
12:00:00

ODOM STEEL
& SALES INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS VULCRAFT
DIV NUCOR
CORP

41 397

198511010002
41780

11/01/1985
12:00:00

ODOM STEEL
& SALES INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS METAL
SERVICES
CORP

47 331

198512030002
67800

12/03/1985
12:00:00

ODOM STEEL
& SALES INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BAUMANN
COATINGS
INC

51 171

198608130002
16520

08/13/1986
12:00:00

ODOM STEEL
& SALES INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STABLER
PAINT
MANUFACTUR
I

85 809

198702230000
61310

02/23/1987
12:00:00

ODOM STEEL
& SALES INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS POST
WELDING
SUPPLY CO

116 229

198504150000
83010

04/15/1985
12:00:00

ODOM STEEL
& SALES INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS O'NEAL STEEL
INC

23 921

198508090001
75240

08/09/1985
12:00:00

ODOM STEEL
& SALES INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MARMON
KEYSTONE
INC

37 363

198508300001
91020

08/30/1985
12:00:00

ODOM STEEL
& SALES INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CHATHAM
STEEL CORP

39 642

198510030002
17660

10/03/1985
12:00:00

ODOM STEEL
& SALES INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS INDURALL
COATINGS
INC

43 377

198510110002
26130

10/11/1985
12:00:00

ODOM STEEL
& SALES INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MARC STEEL
CO INC

44 657

198701290000
34860

01/29/1987
12:00:00

ODOM STEEL
& SALES INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BIRMINGHAM
RAIL &
LOCOMOT

112 368


